
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No.

9

17

123

28

22

16

44

131

276

26

19

53

64

7

76

41

888

94

71

84

-??-

321

222

49

73

-??-

21

107

44

7

Name

Ulrik Nielsen

Kim Ræs Jensen

Henrik Aarfeldt

Michael Poulsen

Preben Lind

Christoffer Gøth

Rasmus Vendelbo Sørensen

Jonas Dalager

benjamin andersen

Jan Oxfeldt

mike kristiansen

Rune Romdal

Frank Pedersen

Tonni Navrsgaard

Keld Sommer

Daniel Gustafsson

Christian Sebell Steensen

Heini Guttesen

Brian Kofod

Rudi Kristensen

- 7854020 -

Jacob Larsen

Tue Møllehøj Larsen

Erik Bo Nielsen

Kim Wisteihn Larsen

- 7589630 -

Hans Henrik Christiansen

Jerry Skovgaard

Rolf Bjørkvin

Peter Østervang

Class

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Sort

Rød

Sort

Sort

Blå

Sort

Rød

Rød

Sort

Blå

Rød

Sort

Rød

Best Tm

1:02.847

1:02.863

1:04.240

1:04.446

1:04.533

1:04.552

1:04.866

1:05.379

1:05.593

1:05.608

1:05.706

1:05.886

1:05.915

1:06.260

1:07.024

1:07.352

1:07.567

1:07.664

1:08.344

1:08.393

1:08.514

1:08.605

1:09.089

1:09.847

1:09.855

1:10.280

1:10.705

1:11.008

1:13.728

1:16.796

Diff

0.016

1.393

1.599

1.686

1.705

2.019

2.532

2.746

2.761

2.859

3.039

3.068

3.413

4.177

4.505

4.720

4.817

5.497

5.546

5.667

5.758

6.242

7.000

7.008

7.433

7.858

8.161

10.881

13.949

Best Speed

118.574

118.543

116.002

115.632

115.476

115.442

114.883

113.982

113.610

113.584

113.414

113.104

113.055

112.466

111.184

110.643

110.291

110.132

109.037

108.959

108.766

108.622

107.861

106.690

106.678

106.033

105.396

104.946

101.074

97.036

In Lap

5

3

9

9

5

7

5

4

6

8

6

9

5

2

5

8

7

7

6

9

5

9

9

8

4

5

5

3

3

4

Nat/State Sponsor

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Friday

Black 0900-0915

Qualifying started at 8:59:44

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/15/2012 09:00


